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C50yU Altai if lalCW Ill2 Bdrm. Triplex, $13,500
delude! 131 ft. business front.

IMS BEST BUYS
.

N. CHURCH ST. WE

PHONE

Entertaining?
la a lovely spacious home.

age. i H- - Deep, nmpie room
inr more units and ouineis
bldf. Lath unit consists ol J
barms., living room, kitchen,
utility trays, hardwood tloori,
automatic limed tir furnace.
Insulated and plastered. Only
1 , yeert old. Thii la real

tiue. Evet.: Geo. Patray,

$250 Down. Bal. US Mo.
g.,edrnnm homi near Soutn Sa-lr- m

Hun. Lot WxlflO. Immedi-
ate possession. $4,250.

$150 Down, $43 Mo.
1. bedroom home on acr In

Keirer Dtat. $2,950.

Allen C. Jones
Realtor

131 N High St.
Ph.

Large liv. rm. Sep din. rm.
Rrk. nk. Fireplace. I apactoua
bdrma. l' halht. one tiled.
Hdwd. firs. In.ul.
Dble. gyrate. F. A. oil heat
Near ichonl and transp. Built
under FHA. Dishwasher and
automatic eye garage dnor.
City water and tewer. Full
price $16,600. Call Walt Jones.
Eve. Fh.

FAMILY LIVING
this almost new, dandy I--

bedroom home. Plenty of room
to enjoy lamilv living. Lge.
liv. rm. Nice kitehen. Brkftt
nk. ll carpeting.
Hdwd. firs. Att. plastered

Lawn, shrubs, garden.
Good tired lot. Owner willing
to aell at only $10,000. Call Mr.
Sword. Eve. Ph.

Can You Top This?
cost home. Sound property

value for home owner or rent
al Investment. Located within
city limits. But at door. Close
to schools. Paved Street. City
water and tewer. Full city lot
with gripe arbor and fruit
trees. Amole sire liv. rm.
Kitchen. Bath. Utility., J?rWe
includes - oil circulator and
elec. range. At the low-- only
$3,750. Call Mr. Paulson. Eve.
Fh.

WANT AN INCOME
Modern business bldg. and apts.

with steady rentals. Grocery
market is 40x100. 3 apts. in
clude 3 refrigerators. 3 elec.
ranges. On high-traff- ic street.
Shows good net. Full price
$38,000. Call Mr. Woodcock for
more details. Eve. Ph.

PATRICIA TOUR
Alias "Pike's, Peak Pat"LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS White Female of questionable age. Statesman-Journa- l

Phone Supervisor. This girl walks around with her head
the clouds, but cleverly conceals an extension phone

Evenings
If no answer.

BARGAIN strapped to her knee so unsuspecting victims can phone
the stratosphere to buy 6 days of advertising for the

owhfrf hit NOW HERE

i'. - ri.u ru Kiin run'"i IWU.M.YI Hai fancy dav.
llfhl baaement. finished with
1 bedroom, bath, plavroott.
ahop k deluxe laundry. On la
main door quality ahinei in
th living room ralaed t

fireplac. larie dining room,
dream kitchen with birch
built-t- dishwasher, formica,
central hallwav. full bath. Here

garage. Some view. Excel-le- nt

tchn.il location, iiiburban
ea.t THF BIGGrST B"Y IN
town roR $n.oo. terms.
Call Mrs. Walla, eva. ph.

COLBATH
LAND CO., REALTORS

817 COURT ST. Ph.
In

Comfortable Livine
you want large rooms, thlt it

ine noute for vou. Soaclout
living room It dining room, 3
bedrooms k - family room.
louid be 1 bedrooma. U acre.
116.800. Ms. Lindsay.

Will Trade
nice 1 bedroom home for 1

to S acres with 3 bedroom
noma. Mrs. Leaven. Low

4 Acres,xi
bedroom home, smalt barn.

nice nine place, located close
in. carpenter.

Country Living
Extra large I bedroom home on

1 acre, dual plumbing k heat'
Ing, 1 fireplaces. A dandy.
Want to trade for home In
town. Eattridge.

St. Vincent Dist.
blocks from St. Vincent

School. 1 bedroom home, liv
ing room, dining area, nice
kitchen, den, utility &
garage. 7L E. Klumpp, Rlr.

nwti ui iinivi n u i
Ph. or

Leavens Carpenter
Donahoe

EastrMge Lindsay

NICE HOME IN
TURNER 50x100 lot. large ga
rage, separate utility room.
good garden spot. Owner leav
ing ttate. A good buy at $4..
sou. see Bill ridier. Eve. Ph.

HOME ON A 80x200
LOT A den, large att. gar..
all In tip top shape. A must I

aee. $11,000. Bill Fidler, Eve.

LOOKS TO US A 20 to 40
million acre toil bank would
require a lot of aeed. Grass
teed should be in' demand.
Good gravland might be a
good bet. See Geo. Kraut or
Herb. Barnes.
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
1941 FORD Sedaaette. Run very

Sood. $55, or best offer. 273t

M PONTIAC station wagon.
white wall Urea, radio, heater.
Ph.

1! FORD Ida. Custom Interior,
dash, point etc. Modified V-- a

engine. New cer eond. Ph.
daya, eves.

'47 HUDSON Clb. Coupe. RAH,
dean, 1225. after I pm

154 Trucks, Troil. for loto

1955 PICKUP, t ton. bumper.
sests, heater. $448 savings. Ph.

after I p m.

1942 INTERNATIONAL, loaf
wheel baae. 4x4, Call after
p m.

SALE or trade: 1941 Ford 4--

It 1952 Che v.. all new Urea (A
1). See at 1754 Edgewatcr, Ph.

or '

SO DODGE k ton pickup, $424V

Ph.
'41 FORD. 1 ton flatbed. Call

after I p.m. Ph.

160 Auto MiKelloneout

COME TO SEARS --

TIRE' HEADQUARTERS

FOR THE BEST USED TIR
BUYS IN TOWN.

All popular aires, psntngef anal
commercial ures.

$1.95 AND UP

Capitol Ihoplnf Center.

162 Hour Troilen
MODERN 15 ft. esstera built

house-traile- r. 1330 Towneend
Wa

VACATION site trailer house
for sal or rent See Earl
Malm 4030 Sllverton Rd. Ph.

SPECIAL
Take yeur choice of t M-- ft

trailers, complete, ready to go,
for $59$ with oil heat, ele.
refrigs , butan stoves. Cat It
or terms.

JAYHAWK TRAILERS

TRAILER TOWING
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
264 Portland ltd. Ph.

164 Hootv Iqulpmofit

10 B shovel. I booms, trailer. Kt
5 yd. dump truck. Doing id.
bus. $7,500. esUb here a yrs.
B. D. Eckstein, Sllverton, Ph.

850 Automotive

831 UiocJ Con For Sett

1951 DESOTO
SPORTSMAN

We told thif one new.
Alwayi serviced in our ahop.

$795

1953 PONTIAC
CHIEFTAIN

Deluxe 4 dr.-- Thli car is very
clean. It's been In our itock
toe long. Make ui an offer

7 ? ? r

1954 FORD

lot ta nicely landscaped aajd
nenry lorvena io snow you

$400. NET
Yes, we have business that la

SPECIALIZE IN TRADES
OR

GOLDEN
OPPORTUNITY

In this excellent dept. store res
taurant set-u- p. Well located in

nod Willamette Valley city.
Ready-mad- e traffic assures
steady trade. Open for lunch-
eon and afternoon business.
Sundava and holidays off.
Should net 11.100 mo. $11,500
full price for fixtures and
equip. Good lease arrange-
ments. Tenant subject to man
agement approval, call Mr.
Woodcock. Eva. Ph.

LARGE FAMILY
ROOM .

Plus I bedrooms. I bath. Large
living rm. with corner fire
place. Dining room, itep-sa-

' er birch kitchen. Utility room.
Patio. garage. Lovely
wooded lot on Mill creek Fine
value at $13 80$. Call Mr. Craw
ford. Eve. Ph.

VALUE PLUS
In thit dandy home. Basement.

Brk. nk. area. Fireplace.
Hdwd. firs. Garage. Excellent
location. Very nice district,
Near school snd transp. Lawn,
shrubs, garden. Priced at only
$6,950. Don't fall to see this
one. Call Mr. Stewart. Eve. Ph.

WHERE
Would you like to live in R.

lem? Old, new, or slightly
used. A good selection. For
example:

Good aa new for $18,500
New with extraa $23,000
Good older $6,750

can w. G. Dan Isaak. Eve.
Ph.

dial

in

DAY!!! ri
Be

RUDT CALABA

close In residential nelehhnr.

A LONG TIME
In a home at thlt low

the price la only $10,500. Ask
tnrougn.

INCOME
netting $400 per month from

SALE OR TRADE CALL US

Phone
Maddy Adrienne Ser

Don Doughton

new home. lovely fire
fixtures. This rice home ran be
$11.150 00. Call Mr. Kigglns, eve.

busy small community, good ft

Phone

CO. REALTORS

Phone

close In Esst on pave-
ment. home, large
living rm., dining room, fin.
nook, good well at water sys
tern. Place all fenced. Close to
school. $9,250. Easy terms or
consider some trade. Call W
H. Stevelev. sslesman. Eves.
phone

$10,500. s acre with clean R

home close In South. Hard
wood floors. Auto, oil forced
air furnace, large garage.
Workshop with concrete floor,
Chicken house. On blacktop

- street, water piped for Irrlgv
tion. Terms. Call Stanley
Drown, pnone

Esst on psvement. 1
bdrm. modern 1 yr. old home
14. nv. rm., am, rm.. kit.
nk. Basement furnace. 3 tire'
places, good well ft water sys
tem, ul-- f HA appraised at $12.

, ono. Can be sold on down
CI or 101 dn. FHA. Consider
trsde for smaller home In Sa
lem. Call W. H Steveley,
salesman, Ives, phone

SMALLER HOMI, Ideal fur older
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

C. V. KENT It CO.
4M M. Church Phono

Eve.

MADR0NA HILL
Beautiful view lots In restricted

district, t minutes to Meier
Jt Frank's. Psvement, wster,
Sood drainage. Salem schools.

type loan available for
home construction. Ph.
Immet Rogers, Owner.

10 Forms For Sole

DON'T COMPLAIN
ABOUT HIGH COST LIVINC

Here's a chance to do some-
thing about It. Buy thlt very
good 30 ACRES and have
PLENTY EGGS FOR BREAK-
FAST. Hat mod-
ern older home, garage,
barn, chicken house, live
ereek. variety fruit THIS IS
A REAL OPPORTUNITY FOR
$8,500. POSSIBLE $1000 DOWN
BUYS THIS. CALL T. T. AN-

DERSON, eve. ph.

COLBATH
LAND CO., REALTORS

$11 COURT 8T. Ph.

OWNER ANXIOUS TO SELL,
7 --room modern home, 1
bdrmt., den, full bsmt, barn
32x42, chicken house, garage,
family fruit, paved hiway.
Schook bus st door. Good
well, 31 acres, approx. 12 ml.
to Salem. Priced at $13,500.
Better hurry. Easy terms.
Call Mr. Leavent eve.

C. V. Kent & CO.

REALTORS,
4M N. Church Ph.
VIEW, SPR , woods, some cult.

- A. mi. out. bos git,
Statesmsn-Journa- L

812 Exch. Real Estate

LET'S TRADE your good 1- -
bdrm. Englewond home for
newer large k den
or on Englewond
Ave Large living room, cov-

ered patio, cute dining room.
All so homey snd a bit un-

usual. Price 111.250 Call Mrs.
Wells eves. ph.

COLBATH
LAND CO., REALTORS

117 COURT ST. Ph.

ACREAGE -- TRADE
Secluded, 1 acres with year

around creek. Large family
home with basement. Barn and
poultry house. Only 10 min-
utes to downtown A good
buy at $12,500. Will trade for
amall home In city. Call
day or eve.

STITES REALTY
3431 CENTER Ph.

A LOVELY FAMILY HOME
Located In N. Salem, Close to

all schools Unci, parochial).
Large living at dining room
with fireplace and ll

carpeting. Kitchen with nook.
I bdrms. on 1 floor. (Possible
1 more upstairs.) Haa .bsmt.
with large party room and
store fireplace. Covered out-
side patio with barbecue pit
end fireplace. Enclosed ha-- k

yard and double garage. The
buy of a lifetime. Call Tom
Fagan eves.

COLBATH
LAND CO.. REALTORS

117 COURT ST. Ph. 4 - 4494

A Beautiful Home
IF there are not many in your

family but you want some-
thing roomy and nice you
should see this home. There's
a 14x21 carpeted living room,
full entrance hall and dining
room, large birch kitchen,
bath with stall shower, every-
thing It takes to make you
comfortable. The lot Is 103x104
with lawn and large trees.
$11,900. Ive. Ph.

Business Location
With good homt on it. C- -l

tone, 126x121 corner lot. The
home Is an older type, but
VERY well built home and
In fine, modern condition
throughout. 15x25 living room.
mil dining room, full bsmt.,
I bdrmt., fireplace. Worth the
money, $14,930. Ive. Ph.

Liberty Gardens
Just ready to move Into. Al

most. 14x20 living room with
bulltln bookcases and paneled
wall, large garage, big
birch kitchen with lota of ex-
tras, 3 brirms., psved street
and sidrwslk. $13,900. Ive.
Ph. -

j

Information.

IF YOUR HOME IS FOR

471 COURT ST.
Eve.: Louis Loreni Ralph

combe Henry Torvend

LUXURIOUS
VIEW. J'i MATHS

HEW with full daylignt bate If
ment. Main floor: it Batna
CERAMIC tiled including
floors, maesive stone fireplace.
J spacious bedrooms, large din-
ing room. Sparkling kitchen
with finest quality built mi
I oven, dishwasher, warminf
oven, rang.) Basement; 1 BR.,
lull bath, party room, fire-
place

Thit
It hop lpace. Price

alaihed for quirk tale. 119830.
Ask tor GRANT BOWDfcR.
Eve. Ph. or 180
Fairgrounds Rd. 1

IMMACULATE
J BR.. $8,450 EHA

Absolutely delightful utility with
room for tewing machine.
I roner, deep freeze and scads
of built Int. Spaciout dining
area. 1 BR. dn. 1 large BR.
tip with unfinithed attic, ',3x
130 lot with Laurel hedge.
Only $8,450. Ask for DON
BALLING ER. Eve. Ph.
CLIFF SOWDER CO., .'h. 3

or 1890 d!

Rd.' RUSTIC
paneled Den. 1 spacious bed-roo-

Inside utility, separate
dining room, massive fireplace.

mo. old on 60xi:o lot. Take
trailer house or acreage in
trade $9.5(10. Ask for IRA
MANSFIELD. Eve. Ph.
CLIFF BOWDER CO.. Ph.
4 -- 3384 or 1890 Fair-
grounds Rd. '

$400-$60-0 Down
Baljnre approx. ISO per month

which includes interest 4V
pri. taxet and fire insurance. A
For neat, clean FHA
approved home with att. ga-
rage, on city water and sewer
(no septic tanks), paved street
and close to bus. $8,100 full
price. Thit la our best buy in
an inexpensive home, which
hat quality, low down pay-
ment

A
and FHA approved.

Choice Acreage
IN Howell Prairie S miles from

Salem, modern up to the min-u'- e
home with full IT

bitement. Barn 12 ttanchions,
Poultry houses, machine shed,

of the best toil, .ill
tiled, wonderful strawberry
land. $27,000. Owner would
consider larger farm for train-- and f.ock. in trade. (Places
like this in the area are hard
to find).

Joe L Bourne, Rltr.
l! N. Capitol Ph.

$.W0 DOWN - EAST
bedrooms. Located out east

- Center Street. Lot size 120 x
120. Barn. Garage. Immediate
possession. Full price only 0.

Bal. $50 mo Call John-eo- n.

Eva. ph.

IT'S VOURS
lor just $200 down and $50

month. Thit home In
Salem Helghta District. Hat
nice living room, kitchen, 1

bedroom and utility room.
Good foundation. Good loca-
tion. Asking $3,950. Atk for
Hicks. Eve. ph.

12 INCOME PROPERTY
I apartments with beautiful lot,

with lost of shrubs and trees.
Outside fireplace. Close to hos-
pital and school, lot 90 x 190.

Room to build another house,
Total price $11,500. Call Lucas.
Eve. ph.

; REIMANN
' REAL ESTATE- -

101 South High Street Ph.

TWO PLUS TWO
MAKES 4. and' that's Just what

we have in a nice
- home with bsmt., furnace. 2

bathrooms. In nice snuth Sa-

lem location. ADD IT UP ANY
WAY YOU LIKE AND THE
ANSWER WILL BE A GREAT
BUY FOR $8M. GOOD
TERMS. Call HERB WILLS-MOR-

COLBATH
LAND CO., REALTORS

lit COURT ST. Ph.
BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home at

431 8. 22nd. 17,500., easy terms.
Ph.

Room for the Kids
To Roam

Nice home partly fur-
nished. Tile bath, living room,

, fireplace, kitchen at attached
garage. Large lot. Good gar-
den spot in a fenced in back
yard. Inauire after 8 p.m. It
all day Tuesday k Sunday.
2115 Vaughn Ave. Ph.
If no answer call

"ROOMS. 1,800SQ. FT.
I fireplaces, attic, tile roof,

trees, garage, formica built- -
in. Hot water furnace. acre
North. $12,950. $1,500 down
4' Ph.

BY OWNER New 3 bedroom
home, in new district. 1 block
So. Mambrin, paved street,
double garage. 1', baths, birch
kitchen, forced air heat,' 1400
aq feet. ReaaonaDle. 70S urry
Ph.

MR. OWNERI Glen Woodry will
pay top price for your turn
It appliances. Ph.

JKEW It SHINY .home.
Hoover school, family room,
builtin barbecue grill, dble.
bath, living room, dining
room, fireplace, dble. garage.
Choose your own colors. Prtc
ed right A $14,900. FH A.
terms.
CALL RON HUDKINS.

LUXURIOUS LIVING WITH A
MINIMUM OF HOUSEKEEP-
ING This home was

' built with this in mindl It
has many labor saving

such as dishwasher,
garbage disposal and bulltln
range. Also G E. washer and
dryer. , ll carpeting
and nice family room wttn
cork floor and two romplete
baths. CALL MRS RICHARD-
SON FOR APPT. TO SEE
THIS LOVELY HOME.

KENT'S
Eve. Phonet Marjorie Fanning Merle Teter

Ted Morrison
JUST FINISHED. Suburban Northeast, 1 bedrm. home with l'i

baths. Inside utility, lge. LR. with fireplace, garage, lot
72x110. Price $11,200.00 with food terms. Call Mr. Keene, eve.

EASTMORELAND $10.500 00 Nice home In lovely dist.
Fireplace, DR. It Nook, Inside util. rm., oil heat. Easy terms
being offered by out of town owner. Call Edna Morgan, eve.

TED MORRISON, REALTOR
HIGH PH. 4 7933250 N.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS. Almost
place, tile bath with colored
bought for the low price of

home on big lot, located In

Rawlins Realty
MORTGAGE LOANS FOR BUYING OR CONITRUCTlOM

1 OR $,

for this comfortable tuburban TRADE YOUR IQUrTY ON THIS GARAGE HOME SET UP quon-hom- e.

East, with 'i A. good set bldg., equipped for automatic repair business, good

watns inruui 1 lu farmpatture, 10 aerea bean yard.
wooded pasture. Good loam

nancing, bif business potential. Call Stearns Cushing, eve.

MORTGAGE LOANS, CONSTRUCTION FINANCING

C. V. KENT & CO. REALTORS
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